Clinton County lowa

City of Andover
For the office of Mayor
(vote for no more than 1)
Jason Johnson
Write-In
Total Votes by Precinct
For the office of Council-At-Large
(vote for no more than 5)
Dennis Johnson
Bob Naeve
Kevin Diercks
Jennifer Huling
Roger Wilke
Write-In
Total Votes by Precinct

Absentee

0
0

Absentee

O O O O O o o
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Andover Fire Station

9
13
22

Andover Fire Station

12
11
9
9
9
39
89

Printed on:

Total Votes

9
13
22

Total Votes

12
11
9
9
9
39
89

11/14/2017 1:30 PM

Percent of Votes

40.91%
59.09%
100.00%

Percent of Votes

13.48%
12.36%
10.11%
10.11%
10.11%
43.82%
100.00%
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City of Calamus

For the office of Mayor
Absentee CALCO Total Votes  Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 1)
Tyler Leibold 24 63 87 81.31%
Write-In 0 20 20 18.69%
Total Votes by Precinct 24 83 107 100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large Absentee CALCO Total Votes  Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 2)
Mark Buckner 19 74 93 39.24%
Denise M. Levien 6 28 34 14.35%
Curtis J. Reed 16 64 80 33.76%
Dennis G. Starling 13 17 30 12.66%
Write-In 0 0 0 0.00%

Total Votes by Precinct 54 183 237 100.00%
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City of Camanche
For the office of Mayor Absentee Church of the Visitation Total Votes  Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 1)
Amber L. Metzger 25 282 307 29.92%
Trevor Willis 74 642 716 69.79%
Write-In 2 1 3 0.29%
Total Votes by Precinct 101 925 1,026 100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large .
Absentee Church of the Visitation Total Votes  Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 3)
Brent Brightman 72 549 621 21.12%
Tammy Campie 60 523 583 19.82%
Marvin Lind 23 250 273 9.28%
Jay Saxon 45 439 484 16.46%
William Simpson 5 107 112 3.81%
Danny R. Weller 62 486 548 18.63%
William J. Wruck 24 289 313 10.64%
Write-In 0 7 7 0.24%

Total Votes by Precinct 291 2,650 2,941 100.00%
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City of Charlotte
For the office of Mayor . .
Absentee Charlotte Fire Station Total Votes  Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 1)
Peggy Sellnau 4 56 60 83.33%
Write-In 0 12 12 16.67%
Total Votes by Precinct 4 68 72 100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large . .,
Absentee Charlotte Fire Station Total Votes  Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 3)
Megan Graves 2 43 45 21.74%
James L. Keller 2 55 57 27.54%
Abby Tarr 1 33 34 16.43%
Marcus J. Winkler 2 50 52 25.12%
Write-In 4 15 19 9.18%

Total Votes by Precinct 11 196 207 100.00%
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City of Clinton

Officially a candidate for Council-At-Large needed 582 votes to win. Sean Connell and Bill Schemers are the official winners of the two Council-At-Large seats.

For the office of Council-At-Large Clinton Clinton Clinton Clinton
Absentee Total Votes  Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 2) 1st Ward 2nd Ward 3rd Ward 4th Ward
Sean Connell 202 86 208 262 258 1,016 43.76%
Reese Petersen 73 42 83 99 86 383 16.49%
Bill Schemers 187 88 160 243 217 895 38.54%
Write-In 4 1 6 6 11 28 1.21%
Total Votes by Precinct 466 217 457 610 572 2,322 100.00%
For the office of 1st Ward Council Clinton
Absentee Total Votes  Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 1) 1st Ward
Julie Allesee 34 118 152 96.82%
Write-In 1 4 5 3.18%
Total Votes by Precinct 35 122 157 100.00%
For the office of 3rd Ward Council Clinton
Absentee Total Votes  Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 1) 3rd Ward
Seth Odor 57 249 306 64.56%
Ed O'Neill 41 126 167 35.23%
Write-In 0 1 1 0.21%

Total Votes by Precinct 98 376 474 100.00%
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City of Delmar
For the office of Mayor
(vote for no more than 1)
Patty Hardin
Write-In
Total Votes by Precinct
For the office of Council-At-Large
(vote for no more than 2)
Daryl Eberhart
Daniel Simmons
Write-In
Total Votes by Precinct

Absentee

0
0

Absentee

o O O o

Grossman Hall

36
3
39

Grossman Hall

38
36

1
75
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Printed on:

Total Votes

36
3
39

Total Votes

38
36

1
75

11/14/2017 1:30 PM

Percent of Votes

92.31%
7.69%
100.00%

Percent of Votes

50.67%
48.00%
1.33%
100.00%
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City of DeWitt
For the office of Council-At-Large
(vote for no more than 1)
Dawn Marcus
Write-In
Total Votes by Precinct
For the office of 2nd Ward Council
(vote for no more than 1)
Steven Hasenmiller
Write-In
Total Votes by Precinct

Absentee

1
0
1

Absentee

1
0
1

DeWitt Community Center

134
1
135

DeWitt Community Center

78
1
79
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Total Votes

135
1
136

Total Votes

79
1
80
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Percent of Votes

99.26%
0.74%
100.00%

Percent of Votes

98.75%
1.25%
100.00%



Clinton County lowa

City of Goose Lake

For the office of Mayor

(vote for no more than 1)
Kendell R. Schoon
Write-In

Total Votes by Precinct

For the office of Council-At-Large

(vote for no more than 3)
Janice L. Bormann
Christina Schneider
Mike Mattis (write-in)
Write-In

Total Votes by Precinct

Absentee

0
0

Absentee
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Goose Lake City Hall

25
2
27

Goose Lake City Hall

25
21

4
13
63
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Total Votes

25
2
27

Total Votes

25
21

4
13
63
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Percent of Votes

92.59%
7.41%
100.00%

Percent of Votes

39.68%
33.33%
6.35%
20.63%
100.00%
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City of Grand Mound
For the office of Mayor
(vote for no more than 1)
Kurt Crosthwaite
Write-In
Total Votes by Precinct
For the office of Council-At-Large
(vote for no more than 3)
Nancy Daehn
Daniel Figley
William Fischer
Devin Heath
Troy Olson (write-in)
Karen Brix (write-in)
Write-In
Total Votes by Precinct
For the office of Council-At-Large
To Fill a Vacancy
(vote for no more than 1)
Jamie Stearns
Write-In
Total Votes by Precinct
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Absentee Grand Mound Community Building
5 109
11
120
Absentee Grand Mound Community Building
0 33
0 25
4 91
0 39
4 73
4 67
0 8
12 336
Absentee Grand Mound Community Building
5 98
0 5
103

Printed on:

Total Votes

114
11
125

Total Votes

33
25
95
39
77
71
8
348

Total Votes
103

5
108
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Percent of Votes

91.20%
8.80%
100.00%

Percent of Votes

9.48%
7.18%
27.30%
11.21%
22.13%
20.40%
2.30%
100.00%

Percent of Votes
95.37%

4.63%
100.00%
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City of Lost Nation
For the office of Mayor
(vote for no more than 1)
Ramon Gilroy
Write-In
Total Votes by Precinct
For the office of Council-At-Large
(vote for no more than 3)
Stephanie Dosland
Ken Lacey
Mitch Schmitz
Justin Wagner
Write-In
Total Votes by Precinct

Absentee

1
0
1

Absentee
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Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Parish Hall

44
11
55

Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Parish Hall

43
35
31
41
5
155

Printed on:

Total Votes

45
11
56

Total Votes

44
35
31
41
5
156

11/14/2017 1:30 PM

Percent of Votes

80.36%
19.64%
100.00%

Percent of Votes

28.21%
22.44%
19.87%
26.28%
3.21%
100.00%
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City of Low Moor
For the office of Mayor

Absentee Low Moor Community Building Total Votes  Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 1)
Thomas L. Goldensoph 0 26 26 78.79%
Write-In 0 7 7 21.21%
Total Votes by Precinct 0 33 33 100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large . o
Absentee Low Moor Community Building Total Votes  Percent of Votes

(vote for no more than 5)
**Justin Schroeder won the tie for the fifth Council-At-Large seat by a random draw of names as prescribed by the Code of lowa.

Derek Hoenig 0 29 29 19.46%
Heather Hoenig 0 25 25 16.78%
Brandi Pray 0 26 26 17.45%
Karna Rehr 0 27 27 18.12%
Brenda Larkey (write-in) 0 11 11 7.38%
**)ustin Schroeder (write-in) 0 11 11 7.38%
Write-In 0 20 20 13.42%
Total Votes by Precinct 0 149 149 100.00%
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City of Toronto

For the office of Mayor

(vote for no more than 1)
Brenda Kay (write-in)
Write-In

Total Votes by Precinct

For the office of Council-At-Large

(vote for no more than 5)
Bruce Ewoldt
Deb Bartels (write-in)
Linda Schneider (write-in)
Elba Scheper (write-in)
Dana Pelley (write-in)
Write-In

Total Votes by Precinct

Absentee

0
0

Absentee

O O O O O o o
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Toronto Fire Station

8
0
8

Toronto Fire Station

11
12
11
11

5
13
63

Printed on:

Total Votes

8
0
8

Total Votes

11
12
11
11

5
13
63
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Percent of Votes

100.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Percent of Votes

17.46%
19.05%
17.46%
17.46%
7.94%
20.63%
100.00%



OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS
Clinton County lowa November 7, 2017 Printed on: 11/14/2017 1:30 PM
Regular City Elections

City of Welton
For the office of Mayor . .
Absentee Welton Fire Station Total Votes  Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 1)
Glen Boswell (write-in) 0 12 12 46.15%
Write-In 0 14 14 53.85%
Total Votes by Precinct 0 26 26 100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large ., .,
Absentee Welton Fire Station Total Votes  Percent of Votes

(vote for no more than 3)
**Anthony DeMoss won the tie for the third Council-At-Large seat by a random draw of names as prescribed by the Code of lowa.

Cindy Jacobsen 3 32 35 37.23%
Lorelei Moen 1 31 32 34.04%
Jimmy Mickey (write-in) 0 5 5 5.32%
**Anthony DeMoss (write-in) 0 5 5 5.32%
Write-In 0 17 17 18.09%
Total Votes by Precinct 4 90 94 100.00%
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City of Wheatland

For the office of Mayor

(vote for no more than 1)
Century Schnede
Write-In

Total Votes by Precinct

For the office of Council-At-Large

(vote for no more than 2)
Christy Stankee
Jeremiah Wiese
Write-In

Total Votes by Precinct
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Absentee Wheatland City Hall
3 29
0 1
3 30
Absentee Wheatland City Hall
3 25
3 30
0 3
6 58

Printed on:

Total Votes

32
1
33

Total Votes

28
33

3
64
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Percent of Votes

96.97%
3.03%
100.00%

Percent of Votes

43.75%
51.56%
4.69%
100.00%
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