OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS November 7, 2017 Regular City Elections

City of Andover

For the office of Mayor	Absentee	Andover Fire Station	Total Votes	Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	Andover File Station	Total votes	Percent of Votes
Jason Johnson	0	9	9	40.91%
Write-In	0	13	13	59.09%
Total Votes by Precinct	0	22	22	100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large (vote for no more than 5)	Absentee	Andover Fire Station	Total Votes	Percent of Votes
Dennis Johnson	0	12	12	13.48%
Bob Naeve	0	11	11	12.36%
Kevin Diercks	0	9	9	10.11%
Jennifer Huling	0	9	9	10.11%
Roger Wilke	0	9	9	10.11%
Write-In	0	39	39	43.82%
Total Votes by Precinct	0	89	89	100.00%

City of Calamus

For the office of Mayor	Absentee	CALCO	Total Votes	Percent of
(vote for no more than 1)		ibsentee CALCO		Percent
Tyler Leibold	24	63	87	81
Write-In	0	20	20	18
Total Votes by Precinct	24	83	107	100
For the office of Council-At-Large (vote for no more than 2)	Absentee	CALCO	Total Votes	Percent o
Mark Buckner	19	74	93	39
Denise M. Levien	6	28	34	14
Curtis J. Reed	16	64	80	33
Dennis G. Starling	13	17	30	12
Write-In	0	0	0	C
Total Votes by Precinct	54	183	237	100

OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS November 7, 2017 Regular City Elections

City of Camanche

For the office of Mayor	Absentee	Church of the Visitation	Total Votes	Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	church of the visitation		Fercent of votes
Amber L. Metzger	25	282	307	29.92%
Trevor Willis	74	642	716	69.79%
Write-In	2	1	3	0.29%
Total Votes by Precinct	101	925	1,026	100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large	Abcontoo	Church of the Visitation	Total Votes	Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 3)	Absentee	Church of the visitation	Total votes	Percent of votes
Brent Brightman	72	549	621	21.12%
Tammy Campie	60	523	583	19.82%
Marvin Lind	23	250	273	9.28%
Jay Saxon	45	439	484	16.46%
William Simpson	5	107	112	3.81%
Danny R. Weller	62	486	548	18.63%
William J. Wruck	24	289	313	10.64%
Write-In	0	7	7	0.24%
Total Votes by Precinct	291	2,650	2,941	100.00%

OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS November 7, 2017 Regular City Elections

City of Charlotte

For the office of Mayor	Absentee	Charlotte Fire Station	Total Votes	Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	charlotte i ne Station		referit of votes
Peggy Sellnau	4	56	60	83.33%
Write-In	0	12	12	16.67%
Total Votes by Precinct	4	68	72	100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large	Absorbes	Charlette Fire Station	Total Votes	Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 3)	Absentee	Charlotte Fire Station	Total Votes	Percent of votes
Megan Graves	2	43	45	21.74%
James L. Keller	2	55	57	27.54%
Abby Tarr	1	33	34	16.43%
Marcus J. Winkler	2	50	52	25.12%
Write-In	4	15	19	9.18%
Total Votes by Precinct	11	196	207	100.00%

City of Clinton

Officially a candidate for Council-At-Large needed 582 votes to win. Sean Connell and Bill Schemers are the official winners of the two Council-At-Large seats.

For the office of Council-At-Large (vote for no more than 2)	Absentee	Clinton 1st Ward	Clinton 2nd Ward	Clinton 3rd Ward	Clinton 4th Ward	Total Votes	Percent of Votes
Sean Connell	202	86	208	262	258	1,016	43.76%
Reese Petersen	73	42	83	99	86	383	16.49%
Bill Schemers	187	88	160	243	217	895	38.54%
Write-In	4	1	6	6	11	28	1.21%
Total Votes by Precinct	466	217	457	610	572	2,322	100.00%
For the office of 1st Ward Council (vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	Clinton 1st Ward				Total Votes	Percent of Votes
Julie Allesee	34	118				152	96.82%
Write-In	1	4				5	3.18%
Total Votes by Precinct	35	122				157	100.00%
For the office of 3rd Ward Council (vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	Clinton 3rd Ward				Total Votes	Percent of Votes
Seth Odor	57	249				306	64.56%
Ed O'Neill	41	126				167	35.23%
Write-In	0	1				1	0.21%
Total Votes by Precinct	98	376				474	100.00%

City of Delmar

For the office of Mayor (vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	Grossman Hall	Total Votes	Percent of Votes
Patty Hardin	0	36	36	92.31%
Write-In	0	3	3	7.69%
Total Votes by Precinct	0	39	39	100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large (vote for no more than 2)	Absentee	Grossman Hall	Total Votes	Percent of Votes
Daryl Eberhart	0	38	38	50.67%
Daniel Simmons	0	36	36	48.00%
Write-In	0	1	1	1.33%
Total Votes by Precinct	0	75	75	100.00%

City of DeWitt

For the office of Council-At-Large (vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	DeWitt Community Center	Total Votes	Percent of Votes
Dawn Marcus	1	134	135	99.26%
Write-In	0	1	1	0.74%
Total Votes by Precinct	1	135	136	100.00%
For the office of 2nd Ward Council (vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	DeWitt Community Center	Total Votes	Percent of Votes
Steven Hasenmiller	1	78	79	98.75%
Write-In	0	1	1	1.25%

City of Goose Lake

For the office of Mayor (vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	Goose Lake City Hall	Total Votes	Percent of Votes
Kendell R. Schoon	0	25	25	92.59%
Write-In	0	2	2	7.41%
Total Votes by Precinct	0	27	27	100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large (vote for no more than 3)	Absentee	Goose Lake City Hall	Total Votes	Percent of Votes
Janice L. Bormann	0	25	25	39.68%
Christina Schneider	0	21	21	33.33%
Mike Mattis (write-in)	0	4	4	6.35%
Write-In	0	13	13	20.63%
Total Votes by Precinct	0	63	63	100.00%

OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS November 7, 2017 Regular City Elections

For the office of Mayor Absentee Grand Mound Community Building Tota	al Votes	Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 1)		
Kurt Crosthwaite 5 109	114	91.20%
Write-In 0 11	11	8.80%
Total Votes by Precinct 5 120	125	100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large Absentee Grand Mound Community Building Tota	al Votes	Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 3) Absence Grand Mound Community Building	al voles	Percent of votes
Nancy Daehn 0 33	33	9.48%
Daniel Figley 0 25	25	7.18%
William Fischer 4 91	95	27.30%
Devin Heath 0 39	39	11.21%
Troy Olson (write-in) 4 73	77	22.13%
Karen Brix (write-in) 4 67	71	20.40%
Write-In 0 8	8	2.30%
Total Votes by Precinct 12 336	348	100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large		
To Fill a Vacancy Absentee Grand Mound Community Building Tota	al Votes	Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 1)		
Jamie Stearns 5 98	103	95.37%
Write-In 0 5	5	4.63%
Total Votes by Precinct 5 103	108	100.00%

OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS November 7, 2017 Regular City Elections

City of Lost Nation

For the office of Mayor (vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Parish Hall	Total Votes	Percent of Votes
Ramon Gilroy	1	44	45	80.36%
Write-In	0	11	11	19.64%
Total Votes by Precinct	1	55	56	100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large (vote for no more than 3)	Absentee	Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Parish Hall	Total Votes	Percent of Votes
Stephanie Dosland	1	43	44	28.21%
Ken Lacey	0	35	35	22.44%
Mitch Schmitz	0	31	31	19.87%
Justin Wagner	0	41	41	26.28%
Write-In	0	5	5	3.21%
Total Votes by Precinct	1	155	156	100.00%

OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS November 7, 2017 Regular City Elections

City of Low Moor						
For the office of Mayor (vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	Low Moor Commu	nity Building		Total Votes	Percent of Votes
Thomas L. Goldensoph	0	26			26	78.79%
Write-In	0	7			7	21.21%
Total Votes by Precinct	0	33			33	100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large (vote for no more than 5)	Absentee	Low Moor Commu	nity Building		Total Votes	Percent of Votes
**Justin Schroeder won the tie for the	e fifth Council-At-	Large seat by a rando	m draw of names as prescribed by the C	ode of Iowa.		
Derek Hoenig	0	29			29	19.46%
Heather Hoenig	0	25			25	16.78%
Brandi Pray	0	26			26	17.45%
Karna Rehr	0	27			27	18.12%
Brenda Larkey (write-in)	0	11			11	7.38%
**Justin Schroeder (write-in)	0	11			11	7.38%
Write-In	0	20			20	13.42%
Total Votes by Precinct	0	149			149	100.00%

City of Toronto

For the office of Mayor	Absentee	Toronto Fire Station	Total Votes	Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	Toronto Fire Station	Total votes	Percent of votes
Brenda Kay (write-in)	0	8	8	100.00%
Write-In	0	0	0	0.00%
Total Votes by Precinct	0	8	8	0.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large (vote for no more than 5)	Absentee	Toronto Fire Station	Total Votes	Percent of Votes
Bruce Ewoldt	0	11	11	17.46%
Deb Bartels (write-in)	0	12	12	19.05%
Linda Schneider (write-in)	0	11	11	17.46%
Elba Scheper (write-in)	0	11	11	17.46%
Dana Pelley (write-in)	0	5	5	7.94%
Write-In	0	13	13	20.63%
Total Votes by Precinct	0	63	63	100.00%

OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS November 7, 2017 Regular City Elections

City of Welton

For the office of Mayor	Absentee	Welton Fire Station	Total Votes	Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 1)			Total votes	
Glen Boswell (write-in)	0	12	12	46.15%
Write-In	0	14	14	53.85%
Total Votes by Precinct	0	26	26	100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large	Absentee	Welton Fire Station	Total Votes	Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 3)			Total votes	
**Anthony DeMoss won the tie for th	ne third Council-A	t-Large seat by a random	draw of names as prescribed by the Code of Iowa.	
Cindy Jacobsen	3	32	35	37.23%
Lorelei Moen	1	31	32	34.04%
Jimmy Mickey (write-in)	0	5	5	5.32%
**Anthony DeMoss (write-in)	0	5	5	5.32%
Write-In	0	17	17	18.09%
Total Votes by Precinct	4	90	94	100.00%

City of Wheatland

For the office of Mayor (vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	Wheatland City Hall	Total Votes	Percent of Votes
Century Schnede	3	29	32	96.97%
Write-In	0	1	1	3.03%
Total Votes by Precinct	3	30	33	100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large	Absentee	Wheatland City Hall	Total Votes	Percent of Votes
(vote for no more than 2)			Total votes	
Christy Stankee	3	25	28	43.75%
Jeremiah Wiese	3	30	33	51.56%
Write-In	0	3	3	4.69%
Total Votes by Precinct	6	58	64	100.00%